






 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 



 
 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Shri Rajesh Kumar MIttal JI 
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Name Of Premises/Building/Village   
  
  Form Number.

PAN

Town/City/District

Status 

e-filing Acknowledgement Number
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1     Gross total income 1

2     Total Deductions under Chapter-VI-A 2

3     Total Income 3

4     Net tax payable 4

5     Interest and Fee Payable 5

6     Total tax, interest and Fee payable 6

7     Taxes Paid
a      Advance Tax 7a
b      TDS 7b
c      TCS

d      Self Assessment Tax

e      Total Taxes Paid (7a+7b+7c +7d) 7e

8     Tax Payable (6-7e) 8

9     Refund (7e-6) 9

Area/Locality

State

Road/Street/Post Office

Pin/ZipCode

Assessing Officer Details (Ward/Circle)

3b3b   Current Year loss, if any

Assessment Year 

2019-20
 INDIAN INCOME TAX RETURN ACKNOWLEDGEMENT  

[Where the data of the Return of Income in Form ITR-1 (SAHAJ), ITR-2, ITR-3,  
ITR-4 , ITR-5, ITR-6,ITR-7 filed and verified electronically]  

from IP address

on

Income Tax Return submitted electronically on

having PAN

and verified by

from IP address

using

DSC details:

DO NOT SEND THIS ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO CPC, BENGALURU

7c

7d

10    Exempt Income
Others
Agriculture

Filed u/s

 Digital Signature Certificate (DSC)

3a   Deemed Total Income under AMT/MAT 3a

A
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L
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D
G

E
M

E
N

T

RASIK INFRACONSTRUCTION

G12B

ALIGARH

682028

0

682030

212793

1113

213906

0

3257

220000

0

0

223257

9350

GANGA JAWAHAR COLONY

AAUFR2345D

ITR-5

202001
UTTAR PRADESH

159971621120919

WARD 4(1)(5), ALIGARH

0

Firm
RAMGHAT ROADRAMGHAT ROAD

BANKEY BIHARI BANSAL

59.91.183.162

12-09-2019 13:42:28AAHPB4826G

12-09-2019 13:42:28

14531978CN=e-Mudhra Sub CA for Class 2 Individual 2014,OU=Certifying Authority,O=eMudhra Consumer Services Limited,C=IN

59.91.183.162

139(1)-On or before due date

682030



  e-Filing Acknowledgement Number

 Current Year business loss, if any 

  Address

  PAN

  Name

Assessment Year 
2020-21

INDIAN INCOME TAX RETURN ACKNOWLEDGEMENT 
[Where the data of the Return of Income in Form ITR-1 (SAHAJ), ITR-2, ITR-3,  

ITR-4(SUGAM), ITR-5, ITR-6, ITR-7 filed and verified] 
(Please see Rule 12 of the Income-tax Rules, 1962)

  Status

  Filed u/s

  Form Number

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 Book Profit under  MAT, where applicable 

 Net tax payable

 Interest and Fee Payable

 Total tax, interest and Fee payable

 Taxes Paid

 (+)Tax Payable /(-)Refundable  (6-7)

 Dividend Tax Payable

 Interest Payable

 Total Dividend tax and interest payable

 Taxes Paid

 (+)Tax Payable /(-)Refundable  (11-12)

 Accreted Income as per section 115TD

 Additional Tax payable u/s 115TD

 Interest payable u/s 115TE

 Additional Tax and interest payable

 Tax and interest paid

 (+)Tax Payable /(-)Refundable (17-18)

 Total Income

 Adjusted Total Income under AMT, where applicable
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DO NOT SEND THIS ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO CPC, BENGALURU
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1

3

4

from IP address

on

Income Tax Return submitted electronically on

having PAN

and verified by

from IP address using

DSC details:

 Digital Signature Certificate (DSC).

689983251311020

G12B, GANGA JAWAHAR COLONY, RAMGHAT ROAD, RAMGHAT ROAD, ALIGARH, UTTAR PRADESH, 202001

AAUFR2345D

RASIK INFRACONSTRUCTION

Firm

139(1)-On or before due date

ITR-5

0

3254350

0

3254350

1015357

0

1015357

1150556

-135200

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

BANKEY BIHARI BANSAL

49.36.167.129

49.36.167.129

31-10-2020 15:43:32AAHPB4826G

31-10-2020 15:43:32

1885426CN=Capricorn CA 2014,2.5.4.51=#131647352c56494b41532044454550204255494c44494e47,STREET=18\,LAXMI NAGAR DISTRICT
CENTER,ST=DELHI,2.5.4.17=#1306313130303932,OU=Certifying Authority,O=Capricorn Identity Services Pvt Ltd.,C=IN



AAUFR2345D058107935501111216D33DE9060E6FE6797A4C0247985304C2A3FF42F

System Generated

Barcode/QR Code

INDIAN INCOME TAX RETURN ACKNOWLEDGEMENT
[Where the data of the Return of Income in Form ITR-1 (SAHAJ), ITR-2, ITR-3, ITR-4(SUGAM), ITR-5, ITR-6, ITR-7 

filed and verified]
(Please see Rule 12 of the Income-tax Rules, 1962)

Assessment Year

2021-22

PAN AAUFR2345D

Name RASIK INFRACONSTRUCTION

Address
      A , Star City , Rasik Tower,Opp Paras Jyoti Banquet hall , Rasik Tower,Opp Paras Jyoti Banquet hall , ALIGARH , ALIGARH , 31-

   Uttar Pradesh , 91-India , 202125

Status Firm Form Number ITR-5

Filed u/s 139(1) Return filed on or before due date e-Filing Acknowledgement Number 810793550111121

Current Year business loss, if any 1 0

Total Income 42,75,570

Book Profit under MAT, where applicable 2 0

Adjusted Total Income under AMT, where applicable 3 42,75,570

Net tax payable 4 13,33,978

Interest and Fee Payable 5 12,386

Total tax, interest and Fee payable 6 13,46,364

Taxes Paid 7 13,54,697

(+)Tax Payable /(-)Refundable (6-7) 8 (-) 8,330

Dividend Tax Payable 9 0

Interest Payable 10 0

Total Dividend tax and interest payable 11 0

Taxes Paid 12 0

(+)Tax Payable /(-)Refundable (11-12) 13 0

Accreted Income as per section 115TD 14 0

Additional Tax payable u/s 115TD 15 0

Interest payable u/s 115TE 16 0

Additional Tax and interest payable 17 0

Tax and interest paid 18 0

(+)Tax Payable /(-)Refundable (17-18) 19 0

    Income Tax Return submitted electronically on 11-11-2021 12:12:23 from IP address 10.1.219.23 and verified by BANKEY BIHARI BANSAL

  having PAN AAHPB4826G on 11-11-2021 12:12:21 using paper ITR-Verification Form /Electronic Verification Code generated through 

Digital mode

DO NOT SEND THIS ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO CPC, BENGALURU


